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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Pelfrey568
Davis Diamonds

8.875 9.200 9.2759.325 36.675
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Madeleine Fox562
Black Diamond

9.225 8.625 9.3509.000 36.200
1 5T 5T 1 2 

2 

Giselle Navarro563
Black Diamond

9.000 8.450 9.1509.125 35.725
3 7 3 3 3 

3 

Jenni Sakakura570
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.950 8.8259.025 35.550
8 3 4 6 4 

4 

Lila Rockwell569
Davis Diamonds

8.775 8.825 8.7509.000 35.350
7 4 5T 7 5 

5 

Mazzy Love567
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.125 8.8758.550 35.100
12 2 8 5 6 

6 

Liana Chekrygin575
Rodina

8.925 8.025 8.6509.350 34.950
4 12 1 8 7 

7 

Hannah Underwood565
Black Diamond

8.800 8.300 9.0258.300 34.425
6 8 11 4 8 

8 

Adelyn St. Michel564
Black Diamond

8.600 8.150 8.2509.000 34.000
11 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Layne Colombo573
GymWorld

8.650 8.100 8.1258.450 33.325
10 11 10 11 10 

10 

Elsa Holscher574
GymWorld

8.350 8.200 8.4758.175 33.200
13 9 12 9 11 

11 

Jocelyn Foreman561
Black Diamond

8.700 7.600 7.7507.650 31.700
9 13 13 12 12 

12 

Arianna Torrente571
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.625 0.0008.500 26.150
2 5T 9 13 13 

13 
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